BMW X5M Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 16.09.11
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

323 - Soft-close function for doors
3MA - BMW Individual roof rails Aluminium satinated
320 - Model designation deletion
High-beam assistant
5DK - Side View Camera (available form 07/2010)
Rain sensor/Auto headlight control
Comfort access system
Rear view camera with Top View
Interior and exterior mirrors with automatic anti-dazzle function
Storage compartment package
Luggage-compartment separating net
4MU - BMW Individual fine-wood trim eucalyptus straight-grained, red brown
4ML - BMW Individual Interior trim finishers piano finish black
441 - Smoker package
Multi function M sports leather steering wheel
Control display with 8.8" colour monitor
M Light alloy wheels 20"  V spoke style 299 M with mixed tyres
BMW Individual high gloss shadow line
3MB - BMW Individual Exterior Line Aluminium satinated
High-beam assistant
BMW Individual roof rails high - gloss satin chrome
Automatic air conditioning with 4 zone control
248 - Heated steering wheel
4M5 - BMW Individual Instrument panel finished in leather
417 - Roller blind for rear side windows
Interior trim finishers Aluminium shadow, brushed
4UP - Adaptive fixing system
Warning triangle and first aid kit
BMW Individual headliner anthracite
4MY - Interior trim finishers black leather Carbon structure
761 - BMW Individual sun protection glazing
Lights package
2NU - M Light alloy wheels 20" double-spoke style 300 M with mixed tyres, two-tone in Aluminium / Slate Grey
Anti-theft alarm system with remote dead locking
464 - Ski bag
Interior features - general (continued)
List Price
Inc. GST X
5
 M
- 
TV tuner - 
- 
- 
- 
- 
$5,090 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
$2,050 
Interior features - seating
- 
$3,010 
$1,070 
- NCO
- 
$980 
- 
$6,510 
$6,510 
BMW Customer Assurance
- 
6FF - DVD system at rear (headsets not included and must be sourced via aftersales)
575 - Additional 12-volt power sockets
6NF - Music Interface for Smartphones
Internet with Extended BMW online information
Navigation system professional **